
  
  
 
 
 
 

Patricia W. Perlow 
Lane County District Attorney 
 

PERLOW, Patricia W.                District Attorney     Patty.Perlow@lanecountyor.gov 
BREEZE, Colin H.   Team 1    Colin.Breeze@lanecountyor.gov 
BRUCE, Suzanne M.  Team 2    Suzanne.Bruce@lanecountyor.gov 
BUCK, Jonah F.                              Family Law     
COOK, Zori D.   Team 1     Zori.Cook@lanecountyor.gov 
DEGROAT, Savana R.                Team 3     Savana.Degroat@lanecountyor.gov 
DIXON, Kaitlyn D.     Team 3       Kaitlyn.Dixon@lanecountyor.gov 
GEIL, Nicholas J.  Team 3 Team   Nicholas.Geil@lanecountyor.gov 
GWARTNEY, Spencer                Team 3 Leader     Spencer.Gwartney@lanecountyor.gov 
HAMLIN, Molly R.                      Family Law       
HASSELMAN, Erik V.                Major Crimes      Erik.Hasselman@lanecountyor.gov 
JAMPOLSKY, David A.  Team 2     David.Jampolsky@lanecountyor.gov 
KNAPP, Erik T.                               Major Crimes                Erik.Knapp@lanecountyor.gov 
KOLSRUD, Amber L                      Team 3      Amber.Kolsrud@Lanecountyor.gov 
LANE, Robert D.               Major Crimes Leader    Bob.Lane@lanecountyor.gov 
LEAL, Ryan W.                              Team 3    Ryan.Leal@lanecountyor.gov   
LEE, Jason      Family Law  
LUDINGTON, Monte G                 Team 1    Monte.Ludington@lanecountyor.gov 
McCALL, Elle R.                 Team 2 Leader    Elle.McCall@lanecountyor.gov 
McCONNELL, Shannon                 Team 1    Shannon.McConnell@lanecountyor.gov 
MERAY, Jeffrey M.        Juvenile    Jeffrey.Meray@lanecountyor.gov 
MILLER, JoAnn O.               Major Crimes   JoAnn.Miller@lanecountyor.gov 
MOLLOY, Katy    Team1    Katy.Molloy@lanecountyor.gov 
NAGY, Matt                  Family Law   
OUYANG, Meng                            Treatment Courts    Meng.Ouyang@lanecountyor.gov 
PAROSA, Christopher J.            Chief Deputy     Christopher.Parosa@lanecountyor.gov 
SCHNEIDER, Michael H.               Mental Health   Michael.Schneider@lanecountyor.gov 
SCHWARTZ, David J.      Team 1 Leader   David.Schwartz@lanecountyor.gov 
STULL, Emily M.                Team 1    Emily.Stull@lanecountyor.gov 
WOJCIK, Matthew W.                 Major Crimes   Matthew.Wojcik@lanecountyor.gov 

LANE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
125 EAST 8th AVENUE, ROOM 400 
EUGENE, OREGON  97401-2926 

FAX ONLY (541) 682-3890 
(541) 682-4261 
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